SUPERVISOR TEST

ONEIDA COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DATAMASTER dmt: 141906
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Date: 05/19/2022

OPERATOR NAME:

JOHN P CUSACK

Permit #: 35563

Operator Agency/Dept: ONEIDA CO. S.O.
Reference Standard #: 22030

Nominal = 0.10 g/210L

01:35
01:35

0.00
VERIFIED
33.99¢
0.10
0.00
33.99c
0.10
0.00
33.99¢c
0.10
0.00

BLANK TEST

INTERNAL STANDARD
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

01:36
01:37

01:37
01:38

01:38
01:39

0.20]

0.18}

(1 P [ ——

0 . 14 sesrssnssntRIntrntttessnentIt] HONNRrINRINIONINTISIRINOOILIY

0.12}

o.lovwmmmmw

0.08
0.06

Ol 04

Alcohol (g/210L)

----- Flow Rate(L/M) |iommmen

40.0

-136.0

432.0

—— - )

-124.0

B T T T L LT T T T

0.0

.........................................

B L L LT T L T LD

0.02

0.00J

0
0.20]

0.18]

VT - T PSR-

0.14

0.10
0.08
0.06

0.04

0.02/}

0.20

Alcohol (g/210L)

40.0

36.0

----- Flow Rate(L/M) |ewtioe.

32.0

28.0

24.0

Sp— 20 R 0

................

B T L P LR Ty

..................................................

.........

.................

~116.0

------- 12.0

o.ooﬁ
0

----- 32.0

28.0

—— .......24 .0

----- 20.0

----- 16.0

----- 12.0

8.0

----- 4.0

0.0

Alcohol (g/210L) §
0.18}-4----- Flow Rate(L/M) i
0,16mmmmmmmmmémmmmmmmmm_mmmmmmmmmé .............
0 1 il feesmtiminiinsasesiisiond é ......................................................... % .................................
0 . 1 2 ............................. :i ........................ é. .................... -
0 . 08 - -.---.n-.n.""."u..i... - ..........%. %. ............
o 06 I I N
0 N 04 -.“.u;;s ............ ..E... .......
0.02 e .;..;?:_..;:..‘..:_ R e o .......
0. 00l :
0 5 10 15 20 25

30



